# Eaton LT200G

## Catalog Number: LT200G

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Liquidator liquidtight connector, FMC, Straight, Aluminum ground lug, Non-insulated, #4-14 AWG lug size, Malleable iron, 2"

### General specifications



Product Name Catalog Number

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Liquidator LT200G

liquidtight connector

UPC

662283116160

Product Length/Depth Product Height

2.5 in 3 in

Product Width Product Weight

3 in 1 kg



### Certifications and compliances

Area classification

Hazardous/Classified Locations

Standards type

NEC/CEC

#### Resources

3D CAD drawing package

Eaton Crouse-Hinds LT200G 3D drawing

Catalogs

Crouse-Hinds series Malleable and Aluminum Liquidtight Fittings catalog page

Certification reports

Metallic Liquidtight Fittings Canadian certification

Metallic Liquidtight Fittings UL certification

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - LT200G



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia

# Eaton LT200G

## Catalog Number: LT200G

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Liquidator liquidtight connector, FMC, Straight, Aluminum ground lug, Non-insulated, #4-14 AWG lug size, Malleable iron, 2"

### General specifications



Product Name Catalog Number

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Liquidator LT200G

liquidtight connector

UPC

662283116160

Product Length/Depth Product Height

2.5 in 3 in

Product Width Product Weight

3 in 1 kg



### Certifications and compliances

Area classification

Hazardous/Classified Locations

Standards type

NEC/CEC

#### Resources

3D CAD drawing package

Eaton Crouse-Hinds LT200G 3D drawing

Catalogs

Crouse-Hinds series Malleable and Aluminum Liquidtight Fittings catalog page

Certification reports

Metallic Liquidtight Fittings Canadian certification

Metallic Liquidtight Fittings UL certification

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - LT200G



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia